Summer Daily Schedule

6:30—8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:00 - 11:20
11:30—-12:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:45

3:00-3:15
3:15-5:30

FIELD TRIP DAYS*

6:30 — 8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:30-1:15
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-5:30

Primary 2

Before Care

Arrival

English Circle Time
Work Time / Snack Time
Transition Circle
Playtime/ Outside Time
Lunch
Spanish Circle
Snack Time

Dismissal
After Care

Before Care

Arrival

Circle Time

Work Time / Snack Time
Field Trip

Lunch

Nap

Dismissal

After Care

*Subject to changes depending on the field trip.



